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T*ll CIperations Center
Citation Number: 20090708-1068

S*utfr #ms*fii*m
#*pxrLw**? *f Tr{q $'}eps{t{ltierx

June 8,2009

CITATION FOR
FAILURE TO PAY TOLL

To: STEVEN WEBER
191 SAWMILL CREEK RD
BLUFFTON, SC 29910
License Plate No.: 430PGC-SG; 177BHR-SC

Because we have identified your vehicle as having been involved in a third toll
violation within a 12 month period, or because you have failed to respond to the second
notice of a toll violation that we have previously sent, you are now being cited for Failure
to Pay a Toll pursuant to Section 57-5-1495 of the South Carolina Code of Laws, 1976,
as amended.

Pursuant to Section 57-5-1495, when a vehicle is driven through a turnpike
facility without payment of the required toll, the owner and operator of the vehicle are
jointly and severally liable to pay the required toll and any administrative fees or civil
penalty that may be imposed.

You must pay the total amount due (shown below), within 30 days of this
notice, or appear before the Magistrate's Court located at 4819 Bluffton Parkway,
2nd Floor, Bluffton, SC on Juty 8, 2009 at 9 'clock a.m. to contest the violations. lf
the Court determines that you are liable for the violations, you may also be
charged with a civil penalty of up to $50.00 per violation, plus court costs and
attorneys fees.

YOUR FAILURE TO PAY OR TO APPEAR TO CONTEST LIABILITY FOR THE
VIOLATIONS SHALL BE DEEMED AN ADMISSISION OF LIABILITY AND MAY
RESULT IN THE SUSPENSION OF YOUR VEHICLE REGISTRATION.

lf you are a Palmetto Pass customer and do not contact the Toll Operations
Center at 803-737-3149 before the appointed court date you will be responsible for
payment in full.

Citation
Rev.051509



Citation Number: 20090708-1068
Registered Ovyner: STEVEN WEBER
Date: June 8, 2009
License Plate No.: 430PGC-SC; 177BHR-SC

The vehicle identified below, which is registered in your name, was identified by
the photo-monitoring system at the Cross Island Parkway, as having passed through a
toll collection point without payment of the required toll on the dates and times listed
below.

Violations

Violation License
Number Plate No.

See Attachment

Citation
Rev.051509

Date
Admin
Fee

Toll
dueTime Lane

Tolls due:
Administrative fees due:

$ 43.75
$525

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $568.75

2



1

Citation Number: 20090708-1068
Registered Owner: STEVEN WEBER
Date: June 8,2009
License Plate No.: 430PGC-SC; 177BHR-SC

Citation
Rev.051509

lnstructions for Pavment

Payments must be mailed to either SCDOT, c/o Toll Operations Center, P. O.
Box 191, Columbia, SC 29202 or the Court listed above.

Payments must be for the full amount due. NO partial payments will be
accepted.

Payments by mail must be by U. S. Postal Service money order or cashier's
check. Make money order payable to SCDOT. Write Citation No. and license
tag number on the money order or cashier's check.

You must include a copy of this Failure to Pay Toll Citation or the Citation No.
with your payment.

2.

3.

4.

3



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned, being duly sworn, says that he/she is an employee of the
South Carolina Department of Transportation, or its authorized agent; that on this 8h day
of June of 2009, he/she sent a copy of this Failure to Pay Toll Citation to the following
person at the following address by first class United States Mail, with proper postage
affixed:

Name: STEVEN WEBER
Address: 191 SAWMILL CREEK RD

BLUFFTON, SC 29910

/z- d./
Mfrge dorey '
Director of Toll Operations

A^
to me

Public South lina
My Commission Expires: h->aoI t
Cc: The Honorable Rita A. Simmons, Beaufort County Magistrate

Citation
Rev.051509

4



Weber, Steven

Notice# Violation# Plate
T200804705224i/ 413006366 430PGC

Citation # 20090708-1 068

T200804705225v
T20O8O4705226"r
T200804705226
T2008O4705227v/
T200804705227
T200804705227
T20080470s228/
T20080470522s/
T200804705229
T200805700530,,/
T2OO8O57OO 531\,/
T200805700531
T200805701343v
T200805701 344r'
T200805701344lr'
T200805701345"
T200805701 345
T2oo8o57o1 346v
T200805701346
T20080s7d3284
T200805703284
T200806701140/
T200806701 141

T200806701141'/
T200806701142
T200806701142/
T200806703168v/
T200806703168
T200806703'168
T200806703 16s/

413619497
416707170
416706316
417548303
417545754
417548587
418147068
418160223
418158',t78
419646699
419768967
419770923
415852984
41633s054
416335266
419653721
419646661
420921266
420934561
425935078
425934885
427933875
428679587
428678444
429404322
429390525
430258860
430254634
430249135
43061 1858

430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
43OPGC
43OPGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC

3
3
3
10
3
3
3
10
3
3
3
3
10
3

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sc
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sc
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

State Lane Date
2008-04-04
2008-04-06
2008-04-16
2008-04-16
2008-04-18
2008-04-18
2008-04-18
2008-04-19
2008-04-20
2008-04-20
2008-04-27
2008-04-28
2008-o4-28
2008-04-1 3
2008-04-15
2008-04-15
2008-04-27
2008-04-27
2008-05-01
2008-05-01
2008-05-13
2008-05-13
2008-05-19
200845-21
2008-05-21
2008-05-23
2008-05-23
2008-05-26
2008-05-26
2008-05-26
2008-05-27

Time
22:29:53
11:33:47
19:10:00
18:17:56
18:44:33
16:37:25
19:02:03
17:03:44
16:01:42
13:O7:26
02:11:33
06:39:35
O8:14:43
15:30:03
17:07:1O
17:14:39
16:55:42
01:49:11
10:42:09
21:15:17
21:11:11
20:44:3O
16:57:04
18:22:21
17:31:48
18:17:12
06:46:14
22:46:2O
15:05:17
01:55:33
14:40:56

22:12:22
16:31:52
09:46:54
22:34:44

Admin Fee
$25.00-
$25.00-
$25.00-

$2s.00"

3
3
10
3
3
10
12
10
10
3
10
1

12
3
3
10
10

Tol!
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.2s
$1.2s
$1.25
$1.2s
$1.25
$1,25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.2s
$1.2s
$1.2s
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$25.00-
$25.00-

$25.00-
$25.00-

$25.00-
$25.00-

$25.00-

$25.00" ---

$25.00

$25.00
$2s.00

$25.00

$25.00

$2s.00

sub total $38.75 $450.00

T200808708516y' 446530482177BHR SC
T200808708516 452833651 177BHR SC
T20080970059'1 459319571 177BHR SC
T200811700432- 482401931'|77BHR SC

3
3
1

10

2008-07-12
2008-07-31
2008-08-19
2008-10-25

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25p
$1.2s

$25.00

$25.ood slo
$25.00

$5.00 $75.00

TOTAL DUE - TOLLS AND ADMIN FEES $568.75

Page 1 of 1



Weber, Steven

Notice #
T200804705224
T200804705225
T200804705226
T200804705226
T200804705227
T200804705227
T200804705227
T200804705228
T200804705229
T200804705229
T200805700530
T200805700531
T200805700531
T200805701 343
T200805701 344
T200805701 344
T200805701 345
T200805701 345
T200805701346
T200805701346
T200805703284
T200805703284
T200806701 140
T200806701141
T200806701 141

T200806701142
1200806701142
T200806703168
T200806703168
T200806703168
T2008067031 69

T200808708516
T200808708516
T200809700591
T20081 1700432

Citation # 20090708-1 068

Violation #
41 3006366
413619497
416707170
416706316
417548303
417545754
417548587
418147068
418160223
4181 581 78
419646699
419768967
419770923
415852984
41 6335054
41 6335266
41965372',1
419646661
420921266
420934561
425935078
425934885
427933875
428679587
428678444
429404322
42939052s
430258860
430254634
430249135
43061 1858

Plate
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
43OPGC
43OPGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
430PGC
43OPGC
430PGC

State Lane Date
2008-04-04
2008-04-06
2008-04-1 6
2008-04-1 6
2008-04-1 8
2008-04-1 8
2008-04-18
2008-04-19
2008-04-20
2008-04-20
2008-04-27
2008-04-28
2008-04-28
2008-04-1 3
2008-04-1 5
2008-04-1 5
2008-04-27
2008-04-27
2008-05-01
2008-05-01
2008-0s-1 3
2008-05-1 3
2008-05-1 I
2008-05-21
2008-05-21
2008-05-23
2008-05-23
2008-05-26
2008-05-26
2008-05-26
2008-o5-27

2008-07-12
2008-07-31
2008-08-1 9
2008-1 0-25

Time
22:29:53
11:33:47
19:10:00
18:17:56
18:44:33
16:37:25
19:02:03
17:03:44
'16:.01:42

13:07:26
02:11:33
06:39:35
08:14:43
15:30:03
17:07:10
17:14:39
16:55:42
01:49:11
10:42:09
21:15:17
21:11:11
20:44:3O
16:57:O4
18:22:21
17:31:48
18:17:12
06:46:14
22:46:2O
15:05:17
01:55:33
14:40:56

22:12:22
16:31:52
09:46:54
22:34:44

Admin Fee

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$2s.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC

3
3
't0

3
3
10
12
10

10
3
10
1

12
3
3
10
10
3
3
3
10
3
3
3
10

3
3
3
3
10
3

Toll
$1.25
$1.2s
$1.25
$1.25
$1.2s
$1.2s
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.2s
$1.2s
$1.2s
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1,25
$1.2s
$1.2s
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

sub total $38.75 $450.00

446530482 177BHR
452833651 177BHR
459319571 177BHR
482401931 177BHR

3
3
1

'10

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$5.00 $7s.00

TOTAL DUE - TOLLS AND ADMIN FEES $568.75

Page 1 of 1
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Plaza Name: ctP

Lane Name: 010

Violation Date: Oct-25-2008

Violation Time: 10:34:44 pm





Plaza Name: GIP

Lane Name: 003

ViolationDate: Jul-31-2008

Violation Time: 04:31:52 pm
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Plaza Name: CIP

Lane Name: 005

Violation Date: Jun-25-2008

Violation Time: 02:10:44 pm
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Plaza Name:

Lane Name:

Violation Date:

Violation Time:

ctP

003

May.27-2008

02:40:56 pm
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Plaza Name:

Lane Name:

Violation Date:

Violation Time:

ctP

003

May-21-2008

06:22:21 pm
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Plaza Name:

Lane Name:

Violation Date:

Violation Time:

CIP

003

May-04-2008

11:32:55 am
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Plaza Name:

Lane Name:

Violation Date:

Violation Time:

ctP

003

Apr-22-2008

04:48:55 pm





Plaza Name:

Lane Name:

Violation Date:

Violation Time:

ctP

010

Apr-15-2008

05:14:39 pm





Plaza Name:

Lane Name:

Violation Date:

Violation Time:

clP

003

Apr-04-2008

10:29:53 pm




